Date Payee

01/04/20 G Dorrington
15/04/20 A Rayner
15/04/20 Norfolk ALC
15/04/20 NARS
20/05/20 A Rayner
20/05/20 T Betts
20/05/20 Bartlett Signs
18/06/20 A Rayner
15/07/20 A Rayner
19/08/20 A Rayner

19/08/20 Norfolk Community Foundation

17/09/20 A Rayner

17/09/20 S Michlmayr & Co Ltd
21/10/20 A Rayner

18/11/20 A Rayner

16/12/20 A Rayner

16/12/20 Recreation centre
20/01/21 A Rayner

17/02/21 A Rayner

17/02/21 S Michlmayr & Co Ltd
17/03/21 A Rayner

17/03/21 Came & Co

17/03/21 Mellor Metals

Detail

GE Community Support Fund

April Salary
Subscription
Donation

May salary

Zoom expenses
Dog fouling signs
June salary

July salary
August salary
Partial Covid return
September salary
Clock service
October salary
November salary
December salary
Replacement cheque
January salary
February salary
Clock repair
March salary
Annual Insurance
Grass cutting

MM MHMHH H M H hH M HH B bbb b b b

100.00
257.41
261.40
100.00
257.21
143.88
159.36
257.21
257.21
257.21
560.62
296.15
177.80
263.90
263.70
263.70
241.75
263.70
263.70
570.00
263.70
536.84
216.00









