Date Payee Detail

01/04/20 G Dorrington	GE Community Support Fund	£	100.00
15/04/20 A Rayner	April Salary	£	257.41
15/04/20 Norfolk ALC	Subscription	£	261.40
15/04/20 NARS	Donation	£	100.00
20/05/20 A Rayner	May salary	£	257.21
20/05/20 T Betts	Zoom expenses	£	143.88
20/05/20 Bartlett Signs	Dog fouling signs	£	159.36
18/06/20 A Rayner	June salary	£	257.21
15/07/20 A Rayner	July salary	£	257.21
19/08/20 A Rayner	August salary	£	257.21
19/08/20 Norfolk Community Foundation	Partial Covid return	£	560.62
17/09/20 A Rayner	September salary	£	296.15
17/09/20 S Michlmayr & Co Ltd	Clock service	£	177.80
21/10/20 A Rayner	October salary	£	263.90
18/11/20 A Rayner	November salary	£	263.70
16/12/20 A Rayner	December salary	£	263.70
16/12/20 Recreation centre	Replacement cheque	£	241.75
20/01/21 A Rayner	January salary	£	263.70
17/02/21 A Rayner	February salary	£	263.70
17/02/21 S Michlmayr & Co Ltd	Clock repair	£	570.00
17/03/21 A Rayner	March salary	£	263.70
17/03/21 Came & Co	Annual Insurance	£	536.84
17/03/21 Mellor Metals	Grass cutting	£	216.00

